Product Specification, Revision 1.42
INPHENIX
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is assumed.  Please
contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc..  All rights are reserved.
Super-Luminescent Light Emitting Diode Device
IPSDD130X/IPSDD150X (1310nm/1550nm)
IPSDD1301 FOS-type SLED Device Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit

All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is assumed.  Please
contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc..  All rights are reserved.
Part Numbering System
Fiber Type:
1- SM Fiber
2- PM  Fiber
Jacket Type:
1- 900 µm
2- 250 µm tight buffer
3- 400 µm tight buffer
Connector Type:
0=No Connectors 3=FC/APC  6= Deleted
1=Deleted  4=FC/UPC  7=SC/APC
2= Deleted  5= Deleted  8=SC/UPC
Model-
IPSDD1301: 1310nm FOS-type SLED Device
IPSDD1302: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1303: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1304: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1305: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1306: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1307: 1310nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1501: 1550nm FOS-type SLED Device
IPSDD1502: 1550nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1503: 1550nm OCT-type SLED Device
IPSDD1504: 1550nm OCT-type SLED Device
 Package-
1: 14-pin DIL
2: 8-pin Butterfly
3: 14-pin Butterfly
IPSDD1301
Example: IPSDD1301-1224: 1310 nm FOS-type SLED in 14-pin DIL with
250 µm tight buffered PM fiber with FC/UPC connectors.
Corporate Office
250 North Mines Rd
Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:  925.606.8809